
 
 
 
 
 

St Joseph the Worker – Summer Term 1 Diary Dates 2024 
 

Date Event 

Friday 19th April Y2 Assembly (parents welcome) 

Friday 19th April Y3 Trip to Manchester Opera House  

Wednesday 24th April Y4 Mass 10:00am (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 24th April Y1 Phonic Games - Parent Session 9:00 – 9:30am – Come and play 

with your child! 

Thursday 25th April Y3 Sacramental Programme (parents and children) 4:30pm 

Friday 26th April Rock Kidz – Dress as a Rockstar - £1 donation 

Tuesday 30th April Nursery/Reception Trip to Smithill Farm 

 

 

 

Wednesday 1st May 

St Joseph The Worker Feast Day: 
 

• 9:00am Y4 Assembly (parents welcome) 

• 9:45am Walk for Well-being (parents welcome) 

• Talent Show for children 

• 3:00 – 4:00pm children celebrating work with parents (parents 

welcome!) 

Wednesday 1st May Y3 Mass 10:00am (parents welcome) 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 7th May School Photographs – class photos 

Wednesday 8th May Y2 Mass 10:00am (parents welcome) 

Week commencing 13th May Y6 SATs Week (8:30am SATs breakfast) 

Wednesday 15th May Y1 Mass 10:00am (parents welcome) 

Friday 17th May Stay and Pray Worship 9:00am (parents welcome) 

Tuesday 21st May EYFS New Parents Meeting, 5:00pm in the school hall 

Wednesday 22nd May Nursery and Reception Mass 10:00am (parents welcome) 

Tuesday 23rd May Y3 Sacramental meeting for parents 4:30pm 

Friday 24th May Break up for half term  

Friday 24th May School closes at 3:25pm for half term holidays            
 

Monday 10th June School Re-opens 
 

 
Important information for Y1, Y2 and Y4 parents. Please note phonic testing in Y1/2 and 
timetables testing in Y4 will take place first week back after half term. It is crucial your child 
is in school! 


